

# **South Bruce Community & Business Association**



### **Serving the Municipality of South Bruce**

### You are invited to join the

## **South Bruce Community Business Association**

- The SBCBA was formed to make our communities a better place to work, live and play.
- It is a not-for-profit organization geared for all businesses within the Municipality of South Bruce.
- If you take great pride in your community and wish to see a brighter future, we ask that you support this group. The SBCBA will play a key role in the development and growth of our communities as we aim to promote retail, commercial, industrial and agricultural progress.

#### Your membership will include:

**Membership Listing** – a printed directory will be produced and distributed throughout the municipality – approximately 1200 hard copies are printed annually

Website – a free listing on the SBCBA website

Exclusive Member Discounts – offered by members to members within the SBCBA

**Professional Development** – Workshops on a range of topics are offered - to help you learn new ways to promote your business, maintain your billing and databases, hire and keep valuable employees, meet today's health & safety standards and to help take your business to the next level.

**Marketing & Sponsorship Opportunities** to promote your business - including member lists, advertising on the website, sponsorships of SBCBA events e.g.

**Attend Luncheons & Events:** SBCBA events will be great opportunities to network and to promote your business directly to other business owners.

# Memberships runs from the beginning of March until the end of Februrary.

Mission Statement: The SBCBA is a group of community minded citizens dedicated to promotion and economic development within the Municipality of South Bruce.